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Welcome to
Tender Central

Your all-in-one, Al-driven tender
management & collaboration platform,
pre-loaded with relevant market data and
intelligence for your specific portfolio.

Streamline your tendering process, with
effortless access to a curated database of
insights and tools - all in one place!

Pre-loaded with your opportunities

My Products

Search...

Product

catheter
balloon

X ray

wound dressings
fibrinogen
hemedialysis
amoxicillin
stent
paracetamol
esomeprazole
albumin
immunoglobulin
omeprazole

ceftriaxone

«

Tenders
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41750

33947

30900

18294

14129

11186

9498

9049

8320

8018

7764

7105

6972
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Tender Type ¥ Source ID

Active 2021/ 047-11791

Active 9645431

Active 963239-2

Active dypede%8394

Active chania%30408

Active 2025/00341%Publicada%06...
Active CONTR 2024 0000865240%...
Active 80864-2025

Active 83559-2025

Active B82938-2025

Active 80928-2025

Active PT1NTC.3215777

Document ...

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Labels

Highly Relevant Tenders

Highly Relevant Tenders

In progress

Title

Antibacterials for systemic use

MPOMHOEIA ANTIAPATTHP.

MPOMHEEIA: XAPTH KATAT ...

KY. APFOYE - ANTIAPAETH...

2937-BIOMNABOAQOT IKO-ANIL...

Suministro de discos antibio...

0000081/2024 contr 2024 0....

Pharmaceutical products,La...

Pharmaceutical products

Antibacterials for systemic use

Dressings,Medical gauze,Co.

251A000033 - Reagentes pa.

Total: 279

active tenders =

= Relevant :a [ v

My Tender Stage
Submission
1 2

1

Local Title

u

Dynamisches Beschaffungss...

MPOMHOEIA ANTIAPAETHP. ..

MPOMHOEIA: XAPTH KATAT ...

KY. APTOYT - ANTIAPAZTH...

2937-BIONAQOAOTIKO-ANI. ..

Suministro de discos antibio...

0000081/2024 contr 2024 0...

Produse farmaceutice

»/10CTABKa Ha JTeKAPCTBEHH ..

Vaistiniai preparatai (14 vaist...

Sprzedaz i dostawa materiat...

251A000033 - Reagentes pa...

4 5 o

info@cuberm.com



Cube RM is the leading global Tender Software,
Al & Data company, empowering Life Sciences
organizations to discover more business
opportunities & build market intelligence.

CUBE [
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Our core mission

We help our clients accelerate their revenue growth and
manage tenders end-to-end.

Our platforms use the latest Al, NLP & GenAl
technologies to capture key tender market data globally
and transform it into actionable market intelligence,
coupled with seamless software automation & industry
expertise, to increase tender processes efficiency.

DISCOVERY

GOVERNANCE @

Business Benefits

@ Improve Tender Visibility
@ Market Intelligence

SUBMISSION @
! @ Optimum Price Suggestions

APPROVALS @

.. .
______
---------

. QUALIFICATION

@ PREPARATION

@ EVALUATION
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Advanced Keyword research
by Cube RM

We are using a health-care and tender specific Al-based search to provide highest couverage,
completeness and data-quality
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Trusted by industry leaders

Alcon  (Gakeddr & VIATRIS & Pfizer

B O
Scf)esrtﬁ:rllﬁc CSL Behring SAMSUNG pDexXxcom O oo
Advancing science for life™ BlOEPIS OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO A AR AN NOROIe
Bl LFB =IQVIA E' Kemira sANDOZ

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA Abbott
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From separate products to one unified platform

A comprehensive solution for tender intelligence & management

Streamlined Tendering Process: Tender
Central automates the tendering process,
throughout the tendering lifecycle, saving
time & effort for users.

Enhanced Data Access: Providing instant
access to relevant, high-quality tender
data & insights

Al-Powered Efficiency: improved
decision-making and automation of
tasks.

Improved Accessibility: The web-based
platform offers greater flexibility and ease
of delivery

Enhanced User Experience: Intuitive &
user-friendly interface.

info@cuberm.com
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Tender Type

Active

N/A

N/A

Past

Past

Past

Past

Active

N/A

Past

Past

Source ID

555661-2024

237553668

533018-2024

509075-2024

MX-PC-2024-00001068

NDP0720/24%Contract_Notice

NDP0720/24%Contract_Notice

495529-2024

21989345

21960847

482229-2024

Le

< Tender Info Details bes X

Clindamycin und Benzoylperoxid; ATC-Code: D10AF54 (ADV); D10AF51 (WHOQO)&

Yo He e Customer: IKK classic
Budget:

Deadline:
06/03/2026
No. Of Products: 1

Info

Contract Start 01/05/2024

Contract End 30/04/2026

Contract Duration 23

Award Criteria MEAT
CPVs 33600000
See More

~ Description

Clindamycin und Benzoylperoxid; ATC-Code: D10AF54 (ADV); D10AF51 (WHO)

~ Criteria
Title Type Weight
Please review the source or procurement documents for a...  Quality 100%
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Experience the difference with Tender Central Web

Seamless
End-to-End

Effortless
Discovery of
Relevant
Tenders

Turn Data into
Your Competitive

Tender

Edge Management

Automatically discover and
prioritize opportunities based
on your unique portfolio
(specific molecules, therapeutic
areas, product categories),
target countries & business
development plans

From automated discovery,
qualification, and tender
anticipation to built-in workflows
for efficient collaboration &
outcome tracking, all tender
management features are

With minimal configuration
and easy implementation,
you can be up and running
in no time. Stay one step
ahead with advanced
market and competitive
intelligence.

designed to make your life easier.

Find the
optimal

tender price,
guided by Al

Simulate thousands of
pricing scenarios and
calculate your
probabilities of winning
and expected revenue
with greater accuracy and
confidence.

info@cuberm.com
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Multiple delivery options to suit your needs

Available as a cloud-based application or in Salesforce (sfdc.com)

TC Web App: Cloud-based, web application offering TC Salesforce: Our Salesforce-based version, providing
combined tender management and data intelligence end-to-end tender management functionalities.
features/ dashboards.

info@cuberm.com
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+Data & Intelligence Module +Tender Management module

3 Key
Modules

Each module is available as an
independent subscription, allowing
you to tailor Tender Central to your
specific requirements.

My Tenders

W

TC

Tender Calendar Tender Updates
Tender Awards Tender Qualification
Anticipation Collaboration
Award Criteria Tender Summary
Competitive Intelligence Outcome Tracking
Net Pricing

as

+Tender Pricing Guidance module

info@cuberm.com
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1. Tender Data & Intelligence Module

Always a step ahead, equipped with the insights you need to make informed decisions.

My Products <«
Search... Q
Product Tenders
catheter 60702
balloon 41750
X ray 33947
wound dressings 30900
fibrinogen 18294
hemodialysis 14129
amoxicillin 11186
stent 9498
paracetamol 9049
esomeprazole 8320
albumin 8018
immunoglobulin 7764
omeprazole 7105
ceftriaxone 6972

Calendar

Tenders Lots

Qualification
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Tender Type Y Source ID

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

2021/S 047-1179%1

9645431

963239-2

dypede%8394

chania%30408

2025/00341%Publicada%06...

CONTR 2024 0000869240%...

80864-2025

83559-2025

82938-2025

80928-2025

PTLNTC.3215777

Document ...

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Notice

Labels

Highly Relevant Tenders

Highly Relevant Tenders

In progress

Title

Antibacterials for systemic use  Submission

NPOMHOEIA ANTIAPALTHP...

MPOMHEEIA: XAPTH KATAT ...

KY. APTQYI - ANTIAPALTH...

2937-BIONMA©OAOTIKO-ANIL...

Suministro de discos antibid...

0000081/2024 contr 2024 0...

Pharmaceutical products,La...

Pharmaceutical products

Antibacterials for systemic use

Dressings,Medical gauze,Co...

251A000033 - Reagentes pa...

Total: 279 <

1

2

My Tender Stage |

Access more data - Bid Smarter:

Automated collection and analysis of
tender data across multiple countries

& sources.

Healthcare and tender-specific Al-
based search algorithms

. Unmatched coverage and data
quality

Intuitive interface with features to
help you manage your workload and

prioritize tasks.

info@cuberm.com



* Pre-notices & notices coverage
CU BE QI * View of past tender publications to understand historical tender patterns & trends.

* Daily Quality Assurance activities to ensure highest coverage, timeliness & quality of data.

* Continuous adding of additional sources and due diligence of existing sources.
Tender Calendar 9 9 9

* Export data to excel in multiple views.
Daily screening of multiple websites and

thousands of tender documents across many Advanced
countries to identify relevant tender filtering
publications for your specific portfolio. capabilities and

* Budgets - local currency & euro, gross, net

different views on
. . tender / lot level.

Calendar

My Products &« += X
Pharmaceutical productss
Search... Q 3
Qualification D Type Title Local Title No. of Prodi %% % % % Customer: Swigtokrzyskie Centrum Onkologii Samodzi... Deadline: 24/04/2024
Budget: 100.000 € No. Of Products: 1
o . Product Tenders L o v 226204034 Notice EU Hanked: Bioloogiliste rav EU Hanked: Bioloogiliste rav 2
Qualification Index: o Lots (1)
trastuzumab e LS 26 4 176370-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products Programy lekowe 26 zadan .. 1
customizable prioritization bevactzumab s . ‘ . . < Details
KAk kK 177830-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products Zakup i dostawa lekéw onko... 1
. d t f tt t. & aflibercept 465 Local Title Zakup i dostawa lekéw onkologicznych dla Apteki Szpitalnej S.
I n eX o O C u S G e n I o n PS8 6 & ¢ 178364-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products Bioloogiliste ravimite ostmine 1 Publication Date 25/03/2024
adalimumab 358 Product flib t
resources on most relevant ® kkkk | 24-34502%Contract Notice  Notice Supply Of Medicine For Ges ... Foumiture de médicament p... 2 foicts affibercep
infliximab 264 Country PL
tenders 5_stq r rqtl n |O iC * Ahkhk 1740902024 Notice  Pharmaceutical products ZP/CZD/030/24 Dostawapr... 1 KaaraCiiteis MEAT
g g ranibizumab 223
b d | I k t chebituma i Forararere 181030672%Contract_Notice  Notice Stelara Reliance AFFIDAMENTO STELARA 8 CPVs 33600000
ased on molecule, market, D 177830-2024
b d ) 186 o o 170543-2024 Notice  Pharmaceutical products Léivy pfipravek s Géinnou 1 Type Notice
udget etc.
135 Tk 169411-2024 Notice  Pharmaceutical products DOSTAWY PRODUKTOW LE... 1 Budget Euro (Net) - 100.000 €
Region Kielce
10 226 4 171393-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products SZP.281.10.2024 Dostawa pro... 3 Siiria EU - TED
[ Qe rererere 168917-2024 Prenoti... Pharmaceutical products Roamovereenkomst voor de ... 1 See Less
ok Ak Kk 169976-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products JocTaska Ha NeKapcTBEHM MPof... 1 « Description
*h Ak Kk 169651-2024 Notice  Pharmaceutical products Acord cadru de furnizare me... 1 Przedmiotem zaméwienia jest zakup i dostawa lekéw onkologicznych dla Apteki Szpitalnej
Swietokrzyskiego Centrum Onkologii w Kielcach.
= . . Przedmiot zaméwienia jest podzielony na nastepujqce czesci:
[ ] KA A AKX PT1.NTC.2819441 Notice CONCURSO PUBLICO COM CONCURSO PUBLICO COM 1 Pakiet nr 1 - GEMCITABINUM

Pakiet nr 2 - LANREOTIDUM

°
,n fo Cuberm Co m * A AKX 166977-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products Sukcesywna dostawa lekéw ... 2 Pakiet nr 3 = RUXOLITINIBUM 5 mg
¢ Pakiet nr 4 - RUXOLITINIBUM 10 mg

Pakiet nr 5 - RUXOLITINIBUM 15 mg
Pakiet nr 6 -~ RUXOLITINIBUM 20 mg
Pakiet nr 7 = SUNITINIBUM 25 mg
A AKX 167255-2024 Notice Pharmaceutical products DOSTAWY PRODUKTOW LE... 1 Pakiet nr 8 = SUNITINIBUM 12,5 mg

®  hkkkk 167075-2024 Notice  Antineoplastic agents Acord-cadru furnizare de pr... 1
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Tender Awards

Daily screening of multiple countries
and tender data sources across the
globe to identify relevant tender
awards for your specific portfolio.

info@cuberm.com

My Products

«

Search...

Product

catheter

X ray
immunoglobulin
balloon
hemodialysis
Dressings
amoxicillin
stent
paracetamol
albumin
surgical gloves
levofloxacin

trastuzumab

Tenders

18243

7513

6639

5083

4380

4314

4299

4103

4095

3745

2956

2925

2743

Understanding of main Tender Buyers/Customers, Competitors, awarded values,

award criteriq, timelines etc. relevant for your specific Portfolio and per market.

Advanced filtering capabilities and different views on tender / tender lot level.

Daily Quality Assurance activities to ensure highest coverage, timeliness & quality

of data.

Awards

Tenders Lots

Qualification
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export tender
data to Excel

Labels

Highly Relevant Tenders

Highly Relevant Tenders

To revi

In progress

Highly Relevant Tenders

To review

in multiple
views

Title

ew

Adquisicién de la especialid...

Contrato de suministro de st...

Suministro, instalacién y pue..

Gamma Calibration Facility ...

A

1
= Relevant =q (D

Export current view
Export selected rows

Export page data

Export filtered data

Suministro de sistema de lito...

Suministro del principio acti...

Suministro, instalacion y pue..

Subministrament successiu i ...

Este procedimiento de contr...

Subministrament de reactius...

Suministro de marcapasos si...

Suministro, para la Fundacio..

1

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

GB

Products

catheter, stent

carfilzomib

safety syringe

Mumps, albumin

safety syringe, dna sequencing

Mumps, catheter

catheter

intraocular lenses

Cancer, tetracycline, patient ...

catheter, stent

Cancer, ct scanner

X ray
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( l l B E QI My Products « Cﬂlendar Saved views Reset to default X
Tender view
Q Tenders (231) Lots (384) S2 = Relevant, Unread Only
Q
Product Tenders Qualification ID Title Labels Products
. ~ My views
® rosuvastatin 33
TR 'S 'S & B*d 770400-2023 Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl ful .
aved Views ety fomrote o My saved viw G
o @ LR & & & S+ 770400-2023 Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl ful My caved View ) My saved viaw 1My save.
I o T
u be I s I n e n d e r FostvEStEtA 7 P R B B 770400-2023 R Pharmaceutical Products dimethy! fut My saved view 2 SatEETET
albumin 2 * % K K 7 770400-2023 Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl fur My saved view 3 Rename
) Add to Shared vi
‘ a Ie n d u r & Awa rd s dimethyl 2 o khkkKh% 770400-2023 Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl fu BEEL LTS
Shired i Duplicate
fumarate L * K K K 770400-2023 Q Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl fur =:Shared views §) Delete
No views created yet.
R & & & 8+ 770400-2023 {2 Pharmaceutical Products dimethyl ful
o Save, share and
access custom report Wyeods  «  Calendar
. Tenders Lots
V I eWS Search... a
Qualification TenderType Y Source ID Document ... Labels Title
d Product Tenders Aok Active 2021/5 047117991 Notice °
o Mark your tenders ' - e . Saved views
ith meani oo
with meaningful Configure Labels
t & . -2 Notice
otes O g d e Highly Relevant Tenders [§) %8394 Notice

your calendar

To review
o Read/ Unread
IndiCCltiOn . In progress
Irrelevant
+ ADD LABEL

al

al

al

10%30408 Notice
0341%Publicada%06... Notice Highly Relevant Tenders

2024 0000869240%... Notice

-2025 Notice In progress

2025 Notice

Notice

Configurable Labels

Notice

Notice
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Tender Awards - Lots view

€ TO AWARDS

Medical consumables ...

Qualification Index

*k

Awarded Date
15/01/2025

Document Type  No. Of Preducts
Award 2

Tender Info Lots (38) Attachments (0)

Lots List

Search...

Cateter venos ...

ek ko
Lot Ne: 13

Masca faciala ...

ek ko
Lot No: 24

Acde...
W
Lot No: 1

Acede ...
pagi g g gid

Y

= Filter by

« Lot Info Criteria Awardees (6)
Q
Awardees
[| Sort by
Company

catheter

balloon

Awardee

MEDICAL GRUP

A&A FARMA DISTRIBUTION S.R.L

MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

Value
32984
1785,0}
1099
879,651
659,74

329,87,

info@cuberm.com

< Tender Info
Cateter venos ...

¥ % K & Status: Awarded
Budget Local (Net):

Info

Awardee

MEDICAL GRUP

AS&A FARMA DISTRIBUTION S.R.L
MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

MEDICAL GRUP

Details @ X

Awarded: 15/01/2025
No. Of Products: 1

Awardees (6)

Value Local (Gross)

3.298,68 RON

1.785,00 RON

1.099,56 RON

879,65 RON

659,74 RON

329,87 RON

Value Local (Net)

2.772,00 RON

1.500,00 RON

924,00 RON

739,20 RON

554,40 RON

277,20 RON

Value Euro (Gross)

663,04 €

35879 €

22101€

176,81 €

132,60 €

66,30 €

Info per awarded lot:

Award criteria, winners
& award values.
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Award Criteria

Deep dive into the details of how tenders are awarded.

Award Criteria
AWARD CRHITERIA CATEGORY STATUS

Product-Tethnico

Feotues
=

| RS

Drelivesry- Supply

Sl Vimar Forigl atlatl aut]

W " AL Dl
® AV, Walghting

Terma & Conditions ‘
Services-Training ‘

o% 0% 40% 0% B0%% OO

YEAR ON TEAR TREND

20%

L

W

MEAT ¥5 PRICE-ONLY TENDERS

[y
Elig
Fybp ]

i

Comuritry [Toerrn b Condifiom]

oRegeety (e B Conalitiaera)

—

Foi gl 03T 2033

Wy Fpbigteed Lemaiery

& MLAT
Praga-

203 032

2023

Understand detailed award
criteria per country, product
and on customer level

Discover trends: Recognize
emerging trends and adapt
your strategies accordingly.

info@cuberm.com



20

CUBE [

2. Tender Management Module: My Tenders

"My Tenders" is designed to simplify your day-to-day work with tenders.

My Tenders ©®
Qualification Customer Counti
L 0 8 0 & ¢ Hospilim VZW BE
*Ahhkhkk Hospilim VZW BE
. 8.0.0. .6 1 SERVICIO DE SALUD DELP... ES

50 100

—— ] -

I

info@cuberm.com

Ophthalmologicals[#

% % % % ¥ Customer: Hospilim VZW
Budget: 10.340.000,00 €

Info Lots (1)

~ Details

Local Title Dynamisch aankoopsystee
Publication Date 01/07/2024

Products ranibizumab

Country BE

Award Criteria MEAT

CPVs 33662100

See More

~ Description

Teneinde te kunnen beantwoorden aan de contin
aanschaf van ranibizumab, wenst HospiLim over |
aankoopsysteem. Dit aankoopsysteem kan vervol
See More

Details 2 X

Deadline: 10/06,/2028
No. Of Products: 1

Tender Details

Title

Input text

Local Title
Input text
Type
Input text
Tender ID Publication Date
Input text Input text
Tender URL
Input text
Lot Title
Input text
Quantity Budget

Input text Input text

CANCEL SAVE CHANGES

What is My Tenders?

A platform in which users can qualify

tenders from the Tender Calendar, work

on the tender dataq, collaborate and
record the tender outcome.

* Qualify Tenders from Discovery
* Add tenders manually

* Focused Tender workbox for
qualified tenders

 Add, edit and delete tender data
including lot information

*  Qutcome Tracking
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o Focused Tender workbox for
qualified tenders

2. My Tenders - Qualify Tenders from Discovery

& TO MY TENDERS

Seasonal Influenza Vaccines

Qualification Index  Tender Type  Document Type  No. Of Products
Past MNotice mn

Tender Info Lots (3) Attachments (0)

Buyer Edit
Name: The Common Services Agency [more commonly known as NHS National Services Scotland) [NSS)

Authority type: -

Country: GB

Nuts: UKM - Scotland

Details Edit

Local Title: Seasonal Influenza Vaccines

Publication Date: 01/11/2024

Submission Deadline: 18/11/2024

Products: Vaccines, Dressings, Stretchers, HIV, Vaccinia virus, HPV, Tick-Borne Encephalitis, Influenza, Human
papillemavirus (HPV), TBE, influenza vaccine

Award Criteria: MEAT

CPVs: 33651660

R |

Region:
Address:
City:

Post Code:

Source:

Source 1D:
Document Type:
Budget Local (Gross):
Budget Local (Net):
Budget Euro (Gross):
Budget Euro (Net):

Submission

Tracking Completed

Edinburgh
1 South Gyle Crescent Edinburg
Edinburgh
EH12 9EB

GB - Find a Tender
2024/S 000-035479%Contract_|
Notice

£14,500,000.00

1724217942 €

info@cuberm.com

€«

Qualify Details @ X

OAIKH APOP/KH IZXIOY HM X/OY 5/3/25[2

% %% %% Customer: 251 Meviké Noookopeio Asporopiag Deadline: 11/02/2025
Budget Local (Net): No. Of Products: 2
Infa Lats (3) Attachments (1)
~ Details
Local Title OMNKH APSP/KH IEXIOY HM X/OY 5/3/25

Publication Date
Products
Country

Award Criteria
CPVs

See More

~ Description

OAIKH APEPR/KH IZXIOY HM X/OY 5/3/25

07/02/2025
balloon, thrombin
GR

Price

33141700,33100000
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2. My Tenders - Qualify Tenders

4 TO MY TENDERS

Seasonal Influenza Vaccines

Qualification Index

Tender Type Document Type
Past Notice

Tender Info Lots (3} Attachments (0)

o T

No. Of Products
"

Bid / No-bid / Relevant
functionalities

Influenza Vaccines for persons aged 18 to 64 years, as recommended by JCVI

for 2025/26

’ N,
4 AY

] \

l Lots List « 1 Lot Info Criteria

1 | E—

1 1

1 Search.. Q :

! 1

: 1 Details Edit

| *Newlot =Filterby || Sortby 1

1 : Lot Number:

1 .

1 Influenza Vaccines for persons aged 18 ... : Lot Code:

1o kakk oo tle:

1 Lot Ne: 1 Vaccines+5

1 Lot Title:

1

1 Influenza Vaccine for adults aged 65 y... I Contract Start:

: Fokkkk RELEVANT 1 Contract End:

1 Lot No: 2 Vaccines+5 1 .

H 1 Contract Duration:
1

: Cell-based Influenza Vaccine for childr... 1

1o dkokkk ]

1 Lot No: 3 Vaccines+5 :

H 1

‘\

NS i

i ——— ——— -

Award Criteria:
CPVs:
Lot Products:

Budget Local (Gross):

Budget Local (Net):
Budget Euro (Gross):
Budget Euro (Net):

Submission Tracking Completed
+ RELEVANT BID
MEAT -

33651660

Vaccines, Vaccinia virus, Tick-Borne Encephalitis, Influenza, TBE, influenza
vaccine

£5,000,000.00

594557911 €

Bid / No-bid / Relevant
functionalities

info@cuberm.com
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2. My Tenders - Add new Tenders / Lots

New Lot RAQA Q% Rk Gig

Details Criteria

Description Product Specification

|. Lot Code

Description

Add new tenders / lots manually

| Name

| Lot Title* :
: 1
_ ! New Tender
| Eng Lot Title 1
. ] Buyer
v + ~ Contract Duration —:
| Contract Start [m} | | Contract End (] |

| Award Criteria

| Authority Type

| cpve

| Country*

| Lot Products

| | Region |

| Budget Local (Gross) | | Budget Euro (Gross)

|.. Address

| Budget Local (Net) | | Budget Euro (Net) | o

|. Local Currency | | Post Code

1

1

!

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 :
: | Nuts
H .
1

1

]

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CANCEL CREATE TENDER
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2. My Tenders - Edit Tenders / Lots

Edit tenders / lots
manually

Edit Tender

Buyer Details Description

~Name

’ The Common Services Agency (more commonly known as NHS National Service ‘

’. Authority Type

~ Country*
| GB

~Nuts ~Region

" UKM - Scotland | ‘ Edinburgh

~ Address
’» 1 South Gyle Crescent Edinburgh EH12 9EB

~City
’ Edinburgh

~Post Code
| EH12 9EB

CANCEL

info@cuberm.com

SAVE CHANGES
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2. Tender Management Module: My Tenders

Facilitate communication by writing personal notes or messages to the teams.

Collaborate Effectively

A built-in workflow allows several teams to
work on a tender in parallel. Ability to work in
collaboration with other users on tender data,
by tracking the stage of each qualified tender
from discovery to outcome tracking

* Tender Stage tracking

 Embedded workflow options from discovery
and preparation to award

* Private and shared team notes

Ophthalmologicals

Qualification Index ~ Tender Type  Document Type  No. Of Products
Notice 1

gk ok Active

LETEIY Lots()  Attachments (0)

Buyer Edit
Name:
Authority type:
Country:

Nuts:

Details Edit
Local Title:

Publication Date:
Submission Deadline:
Products:

Award Criteria:
CPVs:

Description Edit

Hospilim VZW Region: Diepenbeek

Address: Bioville, Agord
BE City: Diepenbeek
BE224 Post Code: 3590
Dynamisch aankoopsysteem voor de levering van ranibizumab Source: EU - TED
01/07/2024 Source ID: 389990-2024
10/06/2028 Document t Type: Notice
ranibizumab Budget Local (Net) 10.340.000,0
MEAT Budget Euro (Net) 10.340.000,0€
33662100

Teneinde te kunnen beantwoorden aan

Workflow

Hi, demo!

Qudlification v Preparation Submission Tracking Completed \

=]

Collaboration Notes s

de continue en il behoefte tot haf van ibi: wenst Hospilim over te gal

info@cuberm.com

Notes

Personal

By dermo

Tyl i@ tecm

Team

on 18/09/2024 14:50 Pl ]




Receive daily summaries of
CUBE [

newly published tenders relevant
to your portfolio

Notifications

2. My Tenders - Attachments & Email Alerts

Email Alerts
CU BE IQI ® Daily Email Alert for Tender Notices
Details X X

Your customized tender update, curated by Cube RM to bring yOU TEleVant OppOrtUNIHEs ard

* Price Record * * Electronic Bidding * Price Record Recorded In Minutes For A Peri... & submission deadline alerts.
% % % % % Customer: Prefeitura Municipal de Sao Luis Deadline: 20/02/2025
Budget Local (Net): No. Of Products: 3
aa New Tenders
Info Lots (41) Attachments (6)
Total Tenders Products found in Tenders
etanercept (1)
Name Products 7 ustekinumab (3)
eculizumab (2)
ANEXO |- TERMO DE REFERENCIA. pdf albumin,contact lenses adalimumab (2)
trastuzumab (1)
ANEXO Il- MODELO DE PROPOSTA DE PREA  O.pdf Download pevacizumab (1
infliximab (1)
ANEXO Iil - MINUTA DE ATA DE REGISTRO DE PREA O... attachments
with zip
ANEXO IV- MINUTA DO CONTRATO.pdf contact lenses . . Title Product(s) Country  Customer Publication Date
functlon(]hty ADK PLUS - Die
FPharmaceutical products etanercept DE Gesundhaitskasse fir 2025-01-20 y
SEI_0811804_Edital_90.015_2025__CPL_PMSLZ (2).pdf Sachsen und Thiringen
\ari dicinal prod wsiekinmab, ES zimwan genaral'da del  2025-04-20
Relacaoltens98092105900152025000.pdf albumin,fibrinogen rous mediens praducts sculizumab PR ) -

Servicio Canaric de la ..

A0K PLUS - Die
Pharmaceutical products adalimumak DE Gesundheitskasse fir 2025-01-20 =
DOWNLOAD ALL FILES cochean ot T

. . Direccion General de
23181247SDGATAMA2 - To establish ustekinumak, ES Recursos Econdmicos del  2025-01-20

the conditions for the .. eculizumab o~
Sarvicio Canaric de la ...

Akisiasalis |da-Tallinna
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2. Tender Management Module: Outcome Tracking

Reveal broader patterns and gain a stronger understanding of the factors influencing your success.

TO MY TENDERS

Pharmaceutical products

Gualificotion Index  Tender Type  Document Ty
Fedededede Active Notice 1

Tenderinfo (RO  Aucchments (0

Administrativa
Krovspec Lokemedel

A. Urvarderingskritarium for delomrads...
1 Afrdrfed
Lot No: 3

8. Utvtirderingshriterium for delomrdde....
§ frfrdedd

Discovery Qualification

Company

Company Name

Preparation

Product

Product

Submission

Local Description

Local Desc

Tracking

Winner ldentification: Records the winning bidder for
each tender.

Quantity and Price Tracking: Captures bidding /winning
quantities and prices for comparison and analysis.

Award Details: Tracks award date, value, product, and
the name of the awarding authority.

Fields for comments, status (won, lost, partially won),

and other relevant details, on a per-lot basis, allowing
for analysis and comparison of different components
within a single tender.

Completed J

info@cuberm.com
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2. Tender Management: example of Outcome Tracking
€ oMY TENDERS

23/S/24/SU/DG/A/AM12 - To establish the conditions for the supply of medicines for human-biological/biosimilar use, in order to cover the care needs of the centres dependent on th...

Tender Info Lots (7) Attachments (7)

Outcome
+ = 5 1]
Lots List & Lot Info Criteria Lot Od
Awarded Value Awardee Percentage Distributor Outcome Outcome Reason
Q 14500000 Cube RM 100% Won Price o
Outcome 0% Lost o
+ New Lot = Filter by [ | Sort by
P e e
4
1. ECULIZUMAR 300 MG vial perfusi6n ... : :
; Yook : Product Bidding Quantity Bidding Price | Winning Quantity Winning Price Award Date 1 :
Lot No: 1 eculizumab : :
: Product 1 1000 150000 1000 145000 07/01/2025 1 IP
5. USTEKINUMAB 130 MG vial perfusid... : 1
T, 1 Product 2 1000 0 07/01/2025 o
H 1 1
Lot No: 5 ustekinumab \ [}
\ S

6. USTEKINUMAB 45 MG jga prec/plum...
1 8.8.8.8.1

e

info@cuberm.com
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3. Pricing Guidance Module

Find the optimal tender price, with checklists & relevant information

at every step of the way.

Tender Central / Pricing Guidance / Demo

Demo

Price Quolity
Award criteria weight (%) [?0 Yo ] [30 %o ]

E2 Our Company

Min Price
( 30

Max Price
] (40

22 Competition

Nome
® | Test

Min Price Best Guess
( 30 ] ( 38

Price Assistant [ ]

Quality Score
] (zo %

Max Price
] (42

+ Add Competitor

info@cuberm.com

SAFE PRICE RANGE
30€-317€

Winning Probability

Max

Probability to win

Revenue (Weighted) of One Product per Probability

35
g w0

5

I
15

10
5

0

OPTIMAL PRICE
329 €

Winning Probability

99%

abbott [ Test

Revenue [—_] Probability to Win

Summary

SAFE PRICE RANGE

The recommended safe price range for bidding
falls between 30€ and 31.7€.

Bidding within this range maximizes the probability to
win the tender.

OPTIMAL PRICE

The optimal bidding price is identified at 32.9€,
offering a high winning probability of 99%.

This price point balances both price and quality
considerations effectively.

MAXIMUM PRICE

. While the tool suggests a maximum price of
¢ 37.5€, it is important to note that the winning

probability at this level decreases to 50%.

Consider this as the upper limit, bidding beyond this
point may still be viable but requires careful
consideration of the potential impact on
competitiveness

Optimize pricing, profitability and
probability to win.

* Cube RM's predictive pricing
algorithm processes all factors to
simulate thousands of pricing
scenarios within seconds and
predict probabilities to win at
critical price-points.

* Input of some basic information
about the tender / lot and price

vs. quality ratio for your company
and for competition.

Understand how a different price
impacts the probability to win as
well as the expected revenue.

Compare different pricing strategies
by creating, saving and re-loading
custom pricing scenarios




v

225

|| Standard data

B Extra local
sources

Roadmap 2025

[l LMIC's by NGO's
African Region

Data Coverage

(January 2025) if
New countries can be added L
at customer request . .

info@cuberm.com
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Contact us

to create an effective solution tailored
for your organization!

info@cuberm.com in| Cube RM

WWW.cuberm.com



https://www.linkedin.com/company/17945267/admin/
http://www.cuberm.com/
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